|PIaats |Nummer |Naam GJ |Ges|acht |LC Time

5km

1. 234 Sander d'Hont 1993 m Men 0:17:18.3
2. 409 Dirk Brynaert 1965 m Seniors M50 0:17:45.5
3. 241 Carlo Beetens 1972 m Seniors M45 0:19:04.7
4. 207 Geert De Keyser 1968 m Seniors M45 0:19:09.9
5. 250 Diego Neijt 1977 m Seniors M40 0:19:21.9
6. 238 Frederik De Backer 1975 m Seniors M40 0:19:29.5
7. 258 Christof Van Geeteruyen 1995 m Juniors U23 0:19:41.5
8. 412 Alex Cocquyt 1955 m Seniors M60 0:20:01.0
9. 232 Jesse Heirman 2005 m Teenagers (male) U14 0:20:47.9
10. 114 Melissa Van Eetvelt 1991 w Women 0:21:09.8
11. 113 Joakim Van Gasse 1983 m Seniors M30 0:21:09.9
12. 208 Lise Mussely 2005 w Teenagers (female) U 14 0:21:17.6
13. 202 Frank Schoof 1971 m Seniors M45 0:21:20.3
14, 216 Schollaert Shanaya Esther 2007 w Children (female) U12 0:21:22.9
15. 118 Axelle Van De Putte 1999 w Teenagers (female) U 20 0:21:36.6
16. 108 Winter Venneman 2004 m Teenagers (male) U14 0:22:18.9
17. 206 Chloé Van Lokeren 2001 w Teenagers (female) U 18 0:22:22.2
18. 253 Evelyn Arys 1990 w Women 0:22:45.0
19. 405 Irma Karahotka 1960 w Seniors W55 0:22:53.7
20. 205 Aaron Van Gaver 2000 m Teenagers (male) U18 0:23:00.1
21. 314 Frank Bruggeman 1962 m Seniors M55 0:23:15.0
22. 333 Marc Goris 1964 m Seniors M50 0:23:39.9
23. 267 Dawit Hellemans 2006 m Children (male) U12 0:23:43.4
24, 210 Jonathan Van De Velde 1984 m Seniors M30 0:23:52.3
25. 228 Eva Holsbeke 2008 w Children (female) U10 0:24:09.8
26. 275 Colin Van Nuffel 2004 m Teenagers (male) U14 0:24:15.8
27. 302 Marnix Baert 1955 m Seniors M60 0:24:49.9
28. 272 Tadhg Schepers 2000 m Teenagers (male) U18 0:24:58.7
29. 233 Anthony Masson 1990 m Men 0:25:07.3
30. 106 Tom Venneman 1973 m Seniors M40 0:25:11.6



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

421 Marie-Jeanne Buyle
406 Kristiaan Gijssels

419 Chris Schecken

274 Owen Van Nuffel

217 Tom Bracke

268 Jurgen De Maertelaere
269 Kiara De Maertelaere
315 Hugo De Canne

221 Tom Dees

111 Jarre Cuyt

235 Evi Foubert

117 Anneleen De Rocker
410 Linda Vanrijckeghem
260 Luc Vandenbroeck
426 Sandrina Smet

245 Ayco Van Raemdonck
263 Samantha Van den Bossche
414 Arsene Van Laeken
243 Jarre Verstraete

242 Xylian Meyvaert

423 Annick Vanderstraeten
318 luc van poecke

105 Leen De Caluwe

309 Anita Crucila

415 Isabelle Van Isacker
416 John Dhondt

254 Guy Waterloos

203 Patricia Post

211 Marie Martens

122 Tim Bonnarens

265 Evelyn Vandermeulen
264 Katrien Vandermeulen
214 Djordy Verlsuys

1952
1950
1961
2001
1975
1978
2007
1952
2003
2006
1988
1978
1961
1972
1966
2006
1984
1953
2008
2006
1965
1956
1977
1966
1956
1966
1967
1984
1967
1998
1985
1983
1999
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Seniors W65

Seniors M65

Seniors M55
Teenagers (male) U18
Seniors M40

Seniors M35

Children (female) U12
Seniors M65
Teenagers (male) U16
Children (male) U12
Women

Seniors W35

Seniors W55

Seniors M45

Seniors W50

Children (female) U12
Seniors W30

Seniors M60

Children (male) U10
Children (male) U12
Seniors W50

Seniors M60

Seniors W40

Seniors W50

Seniors W60

Seniors M50

Seniors M50

Seniors W30

Seniors W50
Teenagers (male) U20
Seniors W30

Seniors W30
Teenagers (male) U20

0:25:20.3
0:25:28.9
0:25:36.9
0:25:53.8
0:26:16.2
0:26:17.3
0:26:17.3
0:26:32.6
0:26:40.2
0:26:42.0
0:26:42.8
0:26:53.4
0:26:57.8
0:27:10.6
0:27:16.4
0:27:48.6
0:27:53.4
0:28:02.1
0:28:10.5
0:28:10.7
0:28:28.9
0:28:32.6
0:29:04.2
0:29:24.6
0:29:27.8
0:29:44.5
0:30:03.1
0:30:04.0
0:30:10.5
0:30:24.6
0:30:48.2
0:30:48.5
0:31:04.5



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

411 Marcel Houtrelle

246 Indra Van Raemdonck
244 Bauke Verstraete

332 Carine Wyckaert

273 Didier De Coumer

123 Axelle Noordijk

110 Nita Wauters

413 Paulette De Huyvetter
259 Ann Mertens

428 Magda Borms

227 Hanna Wille

226 Marie Wille

121 Koen Van Waesberghe
112 kelly vervaet

429 Hilda Sanders

323 NANCY VLEURINCK
256 Gemma Grace

425 Firmin Versluys

404 Carlos De Willemacker
324 Guido De Vliegher
115 Tiny Van vooren

422 Etienne De Bruycker
247 Fabienne Lepoute
255 Mercedita Cortona
331 Luc Rondas

329 rita slabbynck

401 Marie Jeanne Weimaes
109 Annelies Verdonck
248 Els Hemelsoet

257 Katinka Beale

218 Naomi Bracke

219 Marijke De Meester
316 Ann Coquyt

1945
2002
2006
1958
1993
1994
1976
1944
1971
1960
2001
2004
1968
1986
1958
1967
1973
1942
1964
1957
1972
1952
1971
1978
1956
1958
1945
1979
1983
1987
2001
1970
1964

T £33 333=sgsggsg3cg=sgzgszgzgsgzg3z2¢g2z¢3

Seniors M70

Teenagers (female) U 16
Children (female) U12

Seniors W55
Men
Women
Seniors W40
Seniors W70
Seniors W45
Seniors W55

Teenagers (female) U 18
Teenagers (female) U 14

Seniors M45
Seniors W30
Seniors W55
Seniors W50
Seniors W40
Seniors M75
Seniors M50
Seniors M60
Seniors W45
Seniors M65
Seniors W45
Seniors W35
Seniors M60
Seniors W55
Seniors W70
Seniors W35
Seniors W30
Seniors W30

Teenagers (female) U 18

Seniors W45
Seniors W50

0:31:12.9
0:31:26.8
0:31:27.1
0:31:27.5
0:31:32.6
0:31:32.8
0:31:36.0
0:31:38.8
0:31:40.4
0:31:40.4
0:31:52.1
0:31:52.2
0:31:594
0:32:09.7
0:32:21.9
0:32:23.8
0:32:39.0
0:32:41.9
0:32:41.9
0:32:53.3
0:32:54.9
0:32:59.6
0:33:12.9
0:33:33.1
0:33:57.7
0:33:59.3
0:34:05.9
0:34:51.9
0:34:52.0
0:36:54.7
0:40:01.4
0:40:02.9
0:40:44.7



97. 261 Lotte Cocquyt 2002 w Teenagers (female) U 16 0:42:12.8
98. 301 Sonja De Bruycker 1966 w Seniors W50 0:42:32.2
99. 312 Clochipie Kok 1961 w Seniors W55 0:46:13.0
100. 103 Bruno Paulus 1981 m Seniors M35 0:46:40.6
101. 104 Valérie Sterckx 1977 w Seniors W40 0:49:24.8
102. 330 Pascal Mooren 1964 w Seniors W50 0:58:57.3
103. 102 Laurent Bailly 1969 m Seniors M45 1:09:27.0
104. 420 Jeans-Luc Arnould 1953 m Seniors M60 1:09:27.0
105. 311 Alain Dumont 1960 m Seniors M55 1:09:28.3
106. 15 N.N. 15 w 1:16:13.3
107. 308 Murielle Gillard 1966 w Seniors W50 1:18:56.9
108. 307 Myriam Catoul 1962 w Seniors W55 1:18:57.5
109. 403 Vik Vandenplas 1928 m Seniors M85 1:30:30.6
|PIaats |Nummer |Naam GJ |Ges|acht |LC Time

10km

1. 531 Ruben Vispoel 1990 m Men 0:33:22.2
2. 726 Edwin de la Ruelle 1967 m Seniors M50 0:36:23.8
3. 618 Crum van der Linden 1985 m Seniors M30 0:36:51.2
4. 745 Piet Ysabie 1966 m Seniors M50 0:37:47.2
5. 718 Luc Everaert 1961 m Seniors M55 0:39:11.7
6. 615 Filip Vermeiren 1971 m Seniors M45 0:39:14.4
7. 525 Alexander Vanwalleghem 1980 m Seniors M35 0:39:15.4
8. 535 Elke Heirman 1983 w Seniors W30 0:39:16.2
9. 732 Pascal Roeskens 1963 m Seniors M50 0:39:39.7
10. 812 Michel Albertijn 1965 m Seniors M50 0:40:00.3
11. 534 Romain De Vliegher 1968 m Seniors M45 0:40:11.4
12. 716 Danny De Baere 1962 m Seniors M55 0:40:14.1
13. 701 Guido Van Langenhove 1954 m Seniors M60 0:40:19.3
14. 526 Maarten De Cock 1992 m Men 0:40:35.9
15. 514 Dudley Van Holderbeke 1982 m Seniors M35 0:40:50.7
16. 536 Heidi De Poorter 1977 w Seniors W40 0:41:44.2



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

712 Roland Adriaenssens

705 Paul Haertjens

549 Peter Van Belleghem
1111 Nick Verrept

710 Geert De Poorter

738 Luc Dhondt

533 Kenny Aelbrecht

723 Frank De Leyn

825 Ruud Grim

504 Carlo Nobus

529 Peter Declerck

542 Angelo De Clercq

518 Danmar Dees

832 Stef Dombi

733 Marina Steppe

814 Guido Colpaert

552 Boris Stockman

724 Luc Markey

554 Tomas Valcke

556 Natalie Baeten

617 Sjakkie van den Broeke

511 Kurt Schreyen

827 Corina Grim

516 Arnor Everaert

524 Michael Verstraeten

711 Patrick Roosenboom

725 Hugo De Kesel

530 Stefaan Heirman

742 William Helskens

611 Cedric De Beelde

808 Kurt Crommelinck

559 Kristoffel Wuyts

560 Zeno Wuyts

1956
1963
1973
1978
1963
1961
1981
1951
1958
1969
1974
1991
1971
1961
1959
1938
1968
1955
1976
1976
1968
1970
1963
1989
1982
1966
1966
1969
1959
1993
1967
1977
2004

3333333333=23323333g33333333333333

Seniors M60
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M35
Seniors M65
Seniors M55
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Men

Seniors M45
Seniors M55
Seniors W55
Seniors M75
Seniors M45
Seniors M60
Seniors M40
Seniors W40
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors W50
Men

Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M50
Seniors M45
Seniors M55
Men

Seniors M50
Seniors M40

Teenagers (male) U14

0:41:45.4
0:42:21.0
0:42:42.1
0:43:10.5
0:43:18.7
0:43:34.8
0:43:42.0
0:43:44.8
0:43:56.2
0:44:08.3
0:44:19.6
0:44:24.0
0:44:38.8
0:45:05.1
0:45:06.2
0:45:09.3
0:45:21.0
0:45:25.5
0:45:30.8
0:45:31.1
0:45:38.9
0:46:14.3
0:46:18.7
0:46:19.6
0:46:23.1
0:47:16.7
0:47:31.1
0:48:19.0
0:48:26.1
0:48:59.6
0:49:16.8
0:49:25.3
0:49:25.4



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

839 Andre Verstrynge
816 Joél Hardenne

540 Laurens De Brauwer
714 Ludwig Van Geyte
708 Marc Roland

537 Vladimir Reudn

736 Lienda Pille

503 Sofia Chaves Daguilar
729 Magda De Kinder
818 Christian Labbe

802 Marc De Baets

626 Wouter Plaetinck
625 Timothy Vervaet
630 Koen Van Hulle

547 Sergej Kopilov

722 Hans Sprangers

713 Patrick Carlier

553 Pom Cattoor

717 Nicole Goethals
507 Eveline Bauters

633 Godelinde Calmeyn
527 Yves De Graeve

628 Adinda Wauters
828 Alain Trullemans
815 Pascal Damoisaux
704 Koos Schaay

801 Lieve Cornelis

739 Leo Hoelima

528 Tanja Van Wesemael
604 Bob De Smet

544 Marianne Van Raemdonck
631 Frederika Maes

610 Paulien Vervaet

1958
1966
1994
1958
1964
1973
1957
1976
1952
1950
1958
1994
1994
1987
1993
1966
1964
1986
1964
1992
1984
1984
1974
1958
1965
1945
1965
1953
1969
1971
1980
1973
1994
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Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Men
Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors W60
Seniors W40
Seniors W65
Seniors M65
Seniors M55
Men

Men
Seniors M30
Men
Seniors M50
Seniors M50
Seniors W30
Seniors W50
Women
Seniors W30
Seniors M30
Seniors W40
Seniors W55
Seniors M50
Seniors M70
Seniors W50
Seniors M60
Seniors W45
Seniors M45
Seniors W35
Seniors W40
Women

0:49:26.8
0:49:35.5
0:50:05.5
0:50:27.6
0:50:32.0
0:50:39.5
0:50:40.8
0:50:41.7
0:50:54.7
0:51:10.8
0:51:13.6
0:52:04.1
0:52:29.5
0:52:55.3
0:53:22.7
0:53:23.3
0:53:34.6
0:53:394
0:53:43.4
0:54:21.7
0:54:35.5
0:54:37.5
0:54:50.0
0:54:59.3
0:54:59.7
0:55:06.7
0:55:07.3
0:55:22.4
0:55:23.3
0:55:25.9
0:55:29.5
0:55:32.0
0:55:32.7



83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

623 Nele Debruyne

746 Dirk Pisman

804 LUC BILLIET

810 Geert Vervaet

619 Ine Dauwe

715 Isabelle Jacobs

727 Daan Dieleman

846 MIA CLIJMANS

842 gerrit langenberg
811 Didier Vanden Bulcke
740 Marc Lefevre

627 PETER VAN DEN STEEN
721 William De Fleurquin
270 Wouter Van den Abeele
840 Freddy Van Petegem
427 Patrick Hellemans
613 Shana Fivet

614 thomas de vogelaere
843 Lieve Deconinck

844 Ignace Dhont

720 Ronny Van Poucke
817 Eric Henricot

824 Nadine Van Laer

551 Tim Nijsmans

809 Ingrid Vnacaureren
612 Sabine Colas

823 Jeanny Tallier

558 Peggy Verheye

709 Kris De Rybel

561 Laura Standaert

562 Veerle Van Wijnsberge
805 Antoine Matthys
830 Rudi De jongh

1983
1967
1950
1966
1986
1964
1949
1966
1954
1967
1957
1969
1963
1973
1947
1964
1988
1975
1957
1963
1963
1961
1964
1979
1962
1968
1954
1970
1967
1995
1973
1947
1966
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Seniors W30
Seniors M50
Seniors M65
Seniors M50
Seniors W30
Seniors W50
Seniors M65
Seniors W50
Seniors M60
Seniors M50
Seniors M60
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M70
Seniors M50
Women

Seniors M40
Seniors W60
Seniors M50
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors W50
Seniors M35
Seniors W55
Seniors W45
Seniors W60
Seniors W45
Seniors W50
Juniors U23
Seniors W40
Seniors M70
Seniors M50

0:56:25.3
0:56:25.5
0:56:38.9
0:57:21.0
0:57:52.1
0:58:10.4
0:58:13.9
0:58:55.3
0:59:03.3
0:59:05.5
0:59:16.4
0:59:16.4
0:59:46.7
0:59:55.2
0:59:59.3
1:00:14.9
1:00:20.0
1:00:22.3
1.00:33.7
1:00:35.1
1:.00:41.2
1:00:46.1
1:00:46.1
1:01:01.6
1:01:18.9
1:01:24.5
1:01:39.2
1:01:50.5
1:01:59.8
1:02:00.3
1.02:01.7
1:02:15.4
1.02:17.3



116. 624 Marleen Van Duyse 1970 w Seniors W45 1.02:17.4
117. 735 Philip Verhaeghe 1962 m Seniors M55 1:02:22.9
118. 734 Ivan Meeremanc 1958 m Seniors M55 1:.02:33.3
119. 519 Katrien Arnauts 1986 w Seniors W30 1:03:15.7
120. 521 Isabel Weemaes 1985 w Seniors W30 1:03:15.8
121. 632 Johan Van Malderen 1975 m Seniors M40 1:03:26.2
122. 557 Nicolas Bonten 1973 m Seniors M40 1:03:27.5
123. 841 Brigitte Neyt 1966 w Seniors W50 1:04:24.9
124, 616 Lisa Heirman 1994 w Women 1:04:25.0
125. 603 Els Van Kerckhove 1974 w Seniors W40 1:04:39.4
126. 550 Mariet Van Moormen 1985 w Seniors W30 1.04:54.1
127. 517 Ann Gerardts 1978 w Seniors W35 1:04:54.3
128. 803 Maria Van Belle 1946 w Seniors W70 1:05:17.6
129. 1089 Ides Cocquyt 1979 m Seniors M35 1:05:51.9
130. 730 Els Van Cauteren 1965 w Seniors W50 1.06:36.6
131. 731 Marc Van Elsuwe 1957 m Seniors M60 1:06:37.1
132. 276 Gregory Van de Kerckhove 1982 m Seniors M35 1:06:56.3
133. 1329 Ronny Creel 1959 m Seniors M55 1:07:07.8
134. 555 Chantal Vandermoene 1971 w Seniors W45 1:07:47.7
135. 813 Alain Antoine 1961 m Seniors M55 1:08:07.1
136. 829 lutgard vermeir 1955 w Seniors W60 1:08:54.2
137. 546 Reine Braekman 1994 w Women 1:10:35.5
138. 806 Wim Coppieters 1936 m Seniors M80 1:11:13.4
139. 707 Greta De Vylder 1945 w Seniors W70 1:11:13.4
140. 545 Ann Marcors 1971 w Seniors W45 1:12:55.9
141. 266 Thao Hellemans 2000 w Teenagers (female) U 18 1:13:21.6
142 1238 Etienne Fermont 1946 m Seniors M70 1:13:42.3
143 834 Guy Gaelens 1958 m Seniors M55 1:16:45.2
144 838 Rita Van avermaet 1949 w Seniors W65 1:16:45.5
145 609 Jessy Roelandts 1984 w Seniors W30 1:23:08.0
146 501 Marc Moerman 1968 m Seniors M45 1:23:33.5
Plaats Nummer |Naam GJ Geslacht |[LC Time
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1039 Bart Bleyaert

1009 Sander Post

1097 Dries Wiewauters
1007 Filip Mortier

1072 Sam Samaim

1251 Luc Thoen

1217 Herman D'Hondt
1094 Bram Jacobs

1307 Henk De Brauwer
1115 Christophe De Grande
1032 Gertjan Boeyckens
1219 Bart Van Nijlen
1248 Johan Verbrugghen
1129 Olivier van Hevele
1169 Cristian Ojeda Riffo
1253 Marc Paulus

1264 Rudy Van Daele
1114 Bert Verbeke

1076 Kristoff Vereecke
1014 Marnix Hillaert
1017 Ronald Geertse
1149 Peter Van Laere
1087 Jelle Vanoverschelde
1263 Ivan De Muynck
1062 Kim Temmerman
1025 Danny Versluys
1203 Hans Burm

1241 Erik Claeys

1218 Marc Van De Geuchte
1036 Peter Wandels
1261 Leo Bracke

1978
1982
1986
1981
1970
1967
1961
1979
1961
1972
1988
1962
1967
1982
1980
1955
1962
1982
1978
1969
1975
1978
1984
1955
1986
1970
1965
1960
1963
1970
1963

3333333333333333333333333333333

Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Seniors M30
Seniors M35
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M35
Seniors M55
Seniors M45
Men

Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Seniors M60
Seniors M55
Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M35
Seniors M30
Seniors M60
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Seniors M45
Seniors M50

0:57:01.0
0:58:16.6
0:58:55.2
1:00:23.3
1:01:22.8
1:01:43.4
1:01:45.6
1:01:55.9
1:02:37.7
1.02:41.7
1:02:45.7
1:.03:17.9
1:03:51.1
1:04:08.4
1:05:55.4
1:05:57.9
1:06:02.5
1:06:05.8
1:06:45.0
1:06:59.6
1:07:09.9
1.08:17.5
1:08:22.8
1:08:40.3
1:09:05.8
1:09:13.6
1:10:07.1
1:10:27.3
1:10:58.3
1:11:15.0
1:11:23.7



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1085 Dieter Van Moorter
1153 David Mestdagh
1093 Wim Willems

1206 Ivan De Keyser
1226 Danny Van Damme
1184 Erwin Van Nuffel
1221 Johan Schepens
1001 Marcos Ambroso
1164 Dirk Wauters

1042 Wim Van Gendt
1332 Marc Hoogewys
1146 Aaron Hoogewys
1309 George Cleyman
1116 bart vandewiele
1122 Wim Deduytsche
1086 Kristof De Maertelaere
1120 Aude Gregoire
1084 Chris De Groote
1046 Jan Verhulst

1051 Joris De Neve

1028 Rudy Michiels

1123 Jean-Christophe Massart
1023 Krist De Wilde

1246 Nico Ros

1083 Kevin De Wulf
1222 Theo Roels

1106 john deleu

1254 Jan De Mits

1127 Dany Versluys

1249 Jean-Pierre Meloen
1019 Melina De Bruycker
1143 Eric Slock

1140 Luc De Marteau

1986
1975
1971
1962
1957
1974
1961
1978
1975
1970
1964
1994
1955
1978
1985
1985
1988
1985
1970
1971
1968
1970
1974
1965
1990
1958
1969
1962
1970
1965
1980
1967
1971

3 3333333333333333333333333333S23S3

Seniors M30
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M55
Seniors M60
Seniors M40
Seniors M55
Seniors M35
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Men
Seniors M60
Seniors M35
Seniors M30
Seniors M30
Women
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M50
Men
Seniors M55
Seniors M45
Seniors M55
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors W35
Seniors M50
Seniors M45

1:11:35.5
1:11:38.1
1:11:48.0
1:11:51.9
1:11:54.7
1:11:55.4
1:11:59.1
1:12:18.2
1:12:23.3
1:12:24.1
1:12:34.5
1:12:37.0
1:12:43.9
1:12:52.7
1:13:01.9
1:13:10.9
1:13:12.2
1:13:12.3
1:13:16.6
1:13:52.1
1:14:01.6
1:14:02.4
1:14:53.4
1:14:58.0
1:15:20.4
1:15:30.3
1:15:46.2
1:15:55.9
1:16:26.7
1:16:31.5
1:16:35.4
1:16:39.6
1:16:44.9



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1050 Sonja Kerremans
1336 SERGE MALFAIT
1117 Jochen De Beelde
1063 Douwe Wortman
1266 Pascal Van Hulle
1338 JAN STRYMES

1316 Benoit Hougardy
1045 Els Bradt

1107 Martine Boute
1325 Geert Beck

1337 ROMAIN DE ROCKER
1033 Bjorn D'hont

1026 Wim Van De Veire
1255 Marc Welvaert
1201 Patrick De Sutter
1301 Rudi de Caluwe
1154 Nikki Van den Bosch
1043 Yves Bracke

1326 Marlene Audenaert
1040 Cliff Van Waesberghe
1236 Hans Van Raemdonck
1138 DAVID BOLLAERT
1004 Matti Buysse

1128 Edwin Crielaard
1098 Franky Standaert
1160 Peter Steenbeke
1208 Rony Adriaenssens
1150 Daphne Truyens
1270 Eric Imschoot

1314 Ernest Desseille
1131 Nils Peeters

1099 Geert Standaert
1148 Nico droesbeke

1969
1961
1991
1969
1967
1960
1964
1971
1973
1963
1947
1983
1981
1963
1961
1959
1991
1977
1962
1985
1967
1982
1983
1968
1970
1975
1957
1997
1952
1954
1986
1968
1968

3 3333333333333 3333333=%g333333s*=st

Seniors W45
Seniors M55
Men
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors M50
Seniors M70
Seniors M30
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M55
Women
Seniors M40
Seniors W55
Seniors M30
Seniors M50
Seniors M35
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M60
Juniors U23
Seniors M65
Seniors M60
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M45

1:16:47.0
1:16:48.0
1:16:48.8
1:16:55.1
1:16:56.6
1:16:57.6
1:17:02.6
1:17:15.2
1:17:29.1
1:17:34.3
1:18:05.9
1:18:17.7
1:18:18.5
1:18:22.3
1:18:43.1
1:18:44.4
1:18:50.9
1:19:21.7
1:19:27.5
1:19:41.0
1:19:52.5
1:20:00.1
1:20:07.3
1:20:29.9
1:20:41.1
1:20:50.5
1:21:28.6
1:21:33.6
1:21:52.2
1:21:55.1
1:22:05.0
1:22:27.8
1:22:33.7



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

1113 Tony Misman

1310 Jean-Marie Vandamme
1302 Luke Dingemans
1061 Jack Folkersma

1158 Roel Parys

1091 Marc Clauws

1092 Alex De Man

1250 Freddy Van Geyt
1002 Joel Roos

1010 Wanda Zegers

1258 Allain Vlaminck

1053 Nathalie Minnebo
1269 Frans Verwilliggen
1214 Philippe Van Geertruy
1268 Johny Bral

1265 Vincent Gijsel

1232 Christiaan Van Vynckt
1202 Guy Van Severen
1211 Patrick Stevens

1237 Geert Boringer

1054 Nathalie Groosmans
1305 marcel de canck
1247 Dirk Salens

1134 gert wassink

1135 Daan Van den Berghen
1100 Philippe De Baets
1324 Geert De Zutter

1137 Roseline Baert

1318 Frangoise Lapagne
1313 Nathalie Denis

1124 Geneviéve Scheyven
1229 Johan Bundervoet
1109 Jurgen Delanghe

1970
1958
1958
1968
1982
1968
1974
1950
1968
1972
1953
1988

1966
1961
1947
1945
1945
1949
1966
1980
1948
1963
1987
1987
1971
1965
1982
1963
1963
1968
1949
1974

3322223333332 33333333%3g233333333S33

Seniors M45
Seniors M55
Seniors M55
Seniors M45
Seniors M35
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M65
Seniors M45
Seniors W45
Seniors M60
Women

Seniors M50
Seniors M55
Seniors M70
Seniors M70
Seniors M70
Seniors M65
Seniors M50
Seniors W35
Seniors M65
Seniors M50
Seniors M30
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Seniors W35
Seniors W50
Seniors W50
Seniors W45
Seniors M65
Seniors M40

1:22:36.2
1:22:59.8
1:23:45.7
1:24:04.7
1:24:07.8
1:24:07.9
1:24:13.1
1:24:58.4
1:24:59.6
1:25:07.0
1:25:20.6
1:25:23.6
1:25:25.5
1:26:08.3
1:26:20.7
1:26:26.1
1:26:28.9
1:26:43.9
1:27:04.9
1:27:26.6
1:27:38.8
1:27:45.9
1:28:02.4
1:28:05.7
1:28:05.7
1:28:11.9
1:28:25.4
1:28:25.4
1:28:34.1
1:28:34.2
1:28:34.2
1:28:38.2
1:28:44.4



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

1005 Dagmar Van Eesvelde
1215 Ronny Smet

1225 Hubert Roels

1339 Dirk Bauwens
1312 Annick David

1320 Christian Mottet
1081 Emanuela Bracke
1157 Joachim Leper
1080 Wim Larweys
1035 Kristof De Boever
1321 Imelda De Poorter
1119 Kristel Alexis

1163 monique kokke
1252 Daniel Marcors
1207 Patrick Van De Veire
1031 Kenny Jaques
1077 Ann Moeraert
1096 Renaat Eeckhaut
1079 Sofie Huijs

1118 Mario Van Assche
1166 tom boumans
1319 Patrick Moise
1029 Lieve De Lille

1049 Conny Slos

1256 Filip Hoornaert
1333 Luc De Coninck
1317 Claudy Jassogne
1095 Myriam Hoogewijs
1110 Peggy Decloedt
1027 Wesley Van Nieuwenhuyze
1224 Filip Soetens

1105 Frederik Rooms
1267 Marnix Seye

1976
1959
1948
1954
1966
1965
1969
1990
1983
1975
1964
1972
1971
1967
1957
1981
1971
1974
1972
1972
1980
1960
1972
1974
1962
1964
1954
1972
1974
1981
1964
1987
1964

3333233353333 333=%g=2333=3¢g333s:=st

Seniors W40
Seniors M55
Seniors M65
Seniors M60
Seniors W50
Seniors M50
Seniors W45
Men

Seniors M30
Seniors M40
Seniors W50
Seniors W45
Seniors W45
Seniors M50
Seniors M60
Seniors M35
Seniors W45
Seniors M40
Seniors W45
Seniors M45
Seniors M35
Seniors M55
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors M55
Seniors M50
Seniors M60
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M30
Seniors M50

1:29:11.2
1:29:16.3
1:29:16.3
1:30:05.4
1:30:37.6
1:30:38.5
1:30:51.6
1:31:20.9
1:31:38.2
1:32:03.0
1:32:06.6
1:32:15.5
1:32:23.0
1:32:24.3
1:32:25.8
1:32:30.7
1:32:32.6
1:32:32.8
1:32:32.9
1:32:40.1
1:33:00.0
1:33:04.5
1:33:12.4
1:33:12.7
1:33:13.0
1:33:13.1
1:33:28.0
1:33:40.6
1:33:51.5
1:34:26.0
1:34:38.0
1:34:52.2
1:35:31.0



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

1088 Yves Roovers
1227 Romain Bolssens
1041 Stephanie De Rijcke
1018 Evy Willems
1015 Alain Bruylandt
1161 Brendy Van Wanseele
1102 Joeri Schepers
1328 Michel De Bleeker
1167 Geert Vandycke
1147 Frederik Tack

741 Martin De Kezel
1139 Kim Veramme
1133 Lissa Van Doorsselaere
1067 Leo De Feijter
1168 Ann Strubbe
1068 Liesbeth Verplancke
1073 Carine Leuwers
1260 Daniel Vandamme
1006 An Bevernage
1090 Arno Van den Hende
1340 Louis VAN DER STEEN
1037 Stijn Pollier
1304 Philip De Vroe

706 Marc Dekeyser

502 Sabine Van Duyse
1065 Kimberly Van Waesberghe
1066 Tommy Devos
1047 Sarah Scheerlinck
1151 Boudewijn Van Autreve
1331 Karin Claus
1330 Dirk Claus
1209 Norbert Ingels
1308 Patrick Gauwe

1968
1955
1979
1981
1970
1980
1971
1951
1968
1982
1966
1984
1983
1968
1969
1981
1972
1954
1977
1994
1954
1981
1965
1965
1971
1989
1978
1982
1975
1964
1965
1944
1966

3 3333223333323 325g33333=3¢¢g33

Seniors M45
Seniors M60
Seniors W35
Seniors W35
Seniors M45
Seniors W35
Seniors M45
Seniors M65
Seniors M45
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors W30
Seniors W30
Seniors M45
Seniors W45
Seniors W35
Seniors W45
Seniors M60
Seniors W40
Men

Seniors M60
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M50
Seniors W45
Women
Seniors M35
Seniors W35
Seniors M40
Seniors W50
Seniors M50
Seniors M70
Seniors M50

1:36:08.3
1:36:08.4
1:36:18.4
1:36:20.4
1:36:22.4
1:36:25.3
1:36:28.0
1:36:41.5
1:37:18.4
1:37:18.6
1:37:36.7
1:37:46.3
1:37:46.4
1:38:03.2
1:38:11.3
1:38:14.6
1:38:43.3
1:38:44.2
1:38:51.7
1:38:52.6
1:38:59.0
1:39:16.3
1:39:24.2
1:39:24.4
1:39:24.7
1:39:41.6
1:39:42.0
1:40:05.1
1:40:05.4
1:40:17.1
1:40:17.5
1:41:18.2
1:41:44.4



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

1220 Jose Hautekeete
1315 Christian Etienne
1257 Roger Keymolen
1142 Wesley De Wilde
1141 Reggy De Cock
1159 Christophe Pyra
1156 Joris De Vuyst
1155 Andy Cuvelier
1104 Anneleen Decloedt
1103 Tom Cocker

1034 Caroline Meyvaert
1271 Maurice Dhaese
1210 Sonja De Caster
1152 Alexandra Neyt
1136 Charlotte De Baere
1130 Christel De Craene
1327 walter osselaer
1204 William Verdonck
1322 Erna Ryckaert
1112 Eline Tollenaere
1323 Martine Arnau
1012 Melissa Van Der Zalm

1962
1951
1954
1985
1971
1973
1985
1981
1988
1989
1975
1945
1955
1968
1975
1977
1965
1944
1959
1989
1951
1996

£ £33 32323333333S3

Seniors M55
Seniors M65
Seniors M60
Seniors M30
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M30
Seniors M35
Women
Men
Seniors W40
Seniors M70
Seniors W60
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors M50
Seniors M70
Seniors W55
Women
Seniors W65
Juniors U23

1:42:42.3
1:42:48.0
1:42:57.2
1:43:05.9
1:43:06.2
1:43:36.8
1:44:25.6
1:44:25.7
1:44:27.3
1:44:28.1
1:44:30.3
1:44:44.5
1:44:54.3
1:44:54.5
1:44:54.9
1:46:35.8
1:46:56.3
1:50:46.1
1:52:16.3
1:54:10.9
1:56:13.1
2:08:06.6



